
CITY OF MADISON BOARD OF PUBLIC WORKS PAGE 2

BID OPENING
DATE: 12/19/14
CARPETING AT SOUTH DISTRICT POLICE STATION
CONTRACT NO. 7409
PREQUALIFICATION: 401

PREQUAL
CONTRACTORS TOTAL BID STATUS

Nonn's Flooring, Inc. - Non Responsive Bid (Rejected) $36,720.00 OK

Byco, Inc. $44,820.00 OK

Engineering Estimate $60,000.00

ALL BIDS REJECTED 1/21/15

    WILL BE REBID

 

ALL BIDS REJECTED 1/21/15

The estimate provided was in error.  The estimate provided included rubber flooring 
that ulitmately was not included in the bid documents.  The bid documents only 
included carpeting and the correct estimate for the work which was bid in contract 
7409 is $35,000.


